
B.A./B.Sc. Part-I and Part-II (1+1+1) Examinations, 2020 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (MORNING SHIFT) 

 

1) All eligible candidates should contact the respective departments at the earliest for 

details. 

2) On the scheduled dates, question papers will be uploaded to the college website and 

Google classrooms created by respective departments for this purpose.  

3) The examinee has to submit her answer-script as a soft copy, in a single PDF file, either 

through the Google classrooms created by respective departments or via their official 

email. The email addresses of departments in the morning shift are given below: 

Date   Subject Paper Time 
25-11-2020 Morning Philosophy/Psychology Paper-II 10am-1pm 

Wednesday Food & Nutrition Paper-I 10am-1pm 

Afternoon History Paper-II 2pm-5pm 

          

26-11-2020 Morning History Paper-III 10am-1pm 

Thursday Afternoon English/Bengali/Hindi Paper-I 2pm-5pm 

          

27-11-2020 Morning Geography Paper-II 11am-1pm 

Friday Philosophy/Psychology Paper-III 10am-1pm 

Afternoon Geography Paper-I 2pm-4pm 

          

28-11-2020 Morning Geography Paper-III 10am-1pm 

Saturday Philosophy/Psychology Paper-I 10am-1pm 

Afternoon History Paper-I 2pm-5pm 

          

29-11-2020 Morning Education Paper-II 10am-1pm 

Sunday Afternoon Political Science Paper-I  2pm-5pm 

          

30-11-2020 Morning Education Paper-III 10am-1pm 

Monday  Afternoon Compulsory Bengali/Hindi   2pm-4pm 

          

01-12-2020 Morning Education Paper-I 10am-1pm 

Tuesday Afternoon Compulsory English    2pm-4pm 

     

02-12-2020 Morning Political Science Paper-II 10am-1pm 

Wednesday Afternoon English/Bengali/Hindi Paper-II 2pm-5pm 

          

03-12-2020 Morning Political Science  Paper-III 10am-1pm 

Thursday Afternoon English/Bengali/Hindi Paper-III 2pm-5pm 

     



 

Sl. No. Departments Official E-mail ID 

1 Bengali Morning bengali.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

3 English Morning english.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

5 Education education@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

6 Hindi Morning hindi.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

8 History Morning history.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

11 Philosophy philosophy@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

12 Political Science Morning polsc.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

14 Geography geography@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

20 Food & Nutrition foodnnutrition@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

21 Psychology psychology@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  
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